SKF Number Tyson Part
Number
Pop
Code
Pop
Code
382-A 382A A A
382-S 382S A C
387-A 387A A A
387-AS 387AS A C
BR493 493 B B
495-AX 495AX C A
552-A 552A B A
555-S 555S B A
557-S 557S D C
BR563 563 B C
BR567 567 B C
BR572 572 A D
BR580 580 A C
BR582 582 B D
592-A 592A A B
594-A 594A A A
598-A 598A B B
BR653 653 A A
BR663 663 A A
BR3720 3720 A A
BR3782 3782 A B
BR3920 3920 B B
BR3982 3982 C C
BR3992 3992 C A
BR3994 3994 C A
BR6420 6420 C B
6461-A 6461A C C
BR29675 29675 C C
BR33287 33287 C W
BR33462 33462 C B
SKF Set
Number
SET401
SET403